
 8:30 – 
09:00 

09:00 – 
09:30 

09:30 – 
10:30 

10:30 – 
11:00 

11:00 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 12:15 12:15 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 14:00 14:00 – 15:00 

Monday Reading 
 
H / Writing 

Sounds 
Write 

Maths 
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English Multiplication 
Matters 
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Science  

Tuesday  
 
Break Duty 

Reading 
 
SPAG 

Latin Maths 
Cover 10:00 -
15:00 

English Powerful 
Words 

Art Computing  

Wednesday Reading 
 
SPAG 

Sounds 
Write 

Maths English Multiplication 
Matters 

Geography PE 

Thursday 
 
VB Assembly 

PSHE Maths English Powerful 
Words 

Sounds Write 
 
History  

Dance 
14:20 – 
14:55 

Friday 
 
Break Duty 

Spelling 
Test 
 
SPAG 

Music Maths English Multiplication 
Matters 

Sounds Write 
 
Latin 

Forest School 

 


